- 1 -
V6016XC FTTH/XGSPON OLT
Product Overview
The XGS-PON technology adds new features and functionality targeted at improving performance and
interoperability, and adds support for new applications, services, and deployment scenarios. Among
these changes are improvements in data rate and reach performance, diagnostics, and stand-by mode,
to name a few.
The V6016XC utilizes a point-to-multipoint Optical Distribution Network (ODN) and the XGS-PON

Datasheet V6016XC
- 10 -
Ordering Information
Bases
V6016XC
Fixed 16-Port XGS-PON/GPON Combo (SFP+/SFP)
16-port XGS-PON/GPON combo
4-port 25GBase-R (SFP28)
2-port 100GBase-R (QSFP28)
Power, Fan, etc Options
V6016XC_PSU_DC
V6016XC_PSU_AC
V6016XC_FAN
SFP Options SFP+ Options SFP28 Options QSFP28 Options
SFP-GE-SX
SFP-GE-LX10
SFP-GE-LX20
SFP-GE-LX40
SFP+ 10GE-SR
SFP+ 1GE/10GE-SR
SFP+ 10GE-LR
SFP+ 10GE-ER
SFP+ 10GE-ZR
SFP28 25GE-SR
SFP28 25GE-LR
QSFP28-100GE-SR4
QSFP28-100GE-LR4